
MILKTEA
Black
Thai
Rose
Matcha
Jasmine
Earl Grey
Chai
Vanilla
Coconut
Brown Sugar
For use in multiple flavor

Qty:            Drink:

FRUIT TEA
Mango
Lychee
Peach
Kiwi
Passion Fruit
Watermelon
Red Guava
Strawberry
Raspberry 

For use in multiple flavor

Qty:            Drink:

FRUIT LEMONADE
Mango Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade
Lychee Lemonade
Kiwi Lemonade
Rose Lemonade
Passion Fruit Lemonade
Peach Lemonade
Raspberry Lemonade
Red Guava Lemonade
Watermelon Lemonade
For use in multiple flavor

Qty:            Drink:

PACKAGE
Package A
Package B
Package C
Package D
Package E

55 Drinks
80 Drinks
100 Drinks
150 Drinks
185 Drinks

2 Flavors
2 Flavors
3 Flavors
4 Flavors
5 Flavors

$249
$369
$449
$619
$990

DAIRY OPTION
Applies to all beverage  |  Milktea only

Half n Half (Standard)

2%
Soy 
Almond

Free
Free
5% Extra Charge
5% Extra Charge

CUP SIZE OPTION
You make less quantity on bigger cups

12 oz (Standard)

16 oz
20 oz

DELIVERY | HANDLING
Store Pick-up
Delivery (0-10 mile radius)
Delivery (11-25 mile radius)
Delivery and Set-up
Full Service (Package C D E only)

Free
Free
$20
10% Service Charge
25% Service Charge

TOPPING
Package A and B = 2 toppings  |  Package C D E = 3 toppings

Classic Boba
Tiny Boba
Hazelnut Boba
Berry Boba
Popping Boba
Lychee Jelly
Coffee Jelly
Pudding

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

2x
2x
2x
2x
2x
2x
2x
2x

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x

BILLING
Name:
Address:
Phone:
Email:
Card Number:
Card Info: CVV Code EXP

We will send you a final quote before billing

DELIVERY 
Address:
Time of Event:
Point Person:
• We will arrive 1 hour before the event for full-service prep
• Please provide parking and loading/unloading instruction

711 Pico Blvd Santa Monica CA | 424 744 8198
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